
S U S H I  O R D E R  G U I D E



Sushi 
Grade
Seafood

I T E M #    I T E M   PA C K       S I Z E

72053        Crane Bay Kani Kama                                         30 pc/bag        22 lb

72052        Crane Bay Norweign Salmon Trim E    7–8 pc          22 lb

72165        Crane Bay Chile Salmon Trim E     30 lb         5–6 loins

72164        Tezukuri Shrimp Tempura 13/15        1                100 pc

70572        Tezukuri Shrimp Tempura 16/20        1                125 pc

70573        Tezukuri Shrimp Tempura 21/25        1                135 pc

72028        Tetsujin Premium Shredded Surimi (Kani)       12               2.5 lb

72167         Maneki Pacifi c White Sushi Ebi 4 lb                       20           15 trays 

72168        Maneki Pacifi c White Sushi Ebi 5 lb                       20            15 trays 

72027        Tetsujin Sushi Grade Cold Smoked Salmon        1                   30

72162        Crane Bay Indo Yellowfi n AAA Tuna Cubes       20               1.1 lb

72163        Crane Bay Viet Yellowfi n AAA Tuna Cubes       20               1.1 lb

72035       Tetsujin Ground Tuna        2                 11 lb

I T E M #    I T E M   PA C K       S I Z E

72157         Crane Bay Indo Yellowfi n 15–20 pc    25–32 bags
                      AAA Tuna Saku

72159         Crane Bay Viet Yellowfi n 15–20 pc    25–32 bags
                      AAA Tuna Saku

72158         Cran Bay Indo Yellowfi n 5–8 lb bag        30 lb
                      AAA Tuna Loin

72161          Crane Bay Viet Yellowfi n 5–8 lb bag        30 lb 
                      AAA Tuna Loin

72113          Tetsujin Himachi (Yellowtail)      6               5–5.25 lb

72119          Tetsujin Tobiko (Orange)     12                   1.1 lb

72120         Tetsujin Tobiko (Red)     12                   1.1 lb

72121          Tetsujin Tobiko (Wasabi)     12                   1.1 lb

72103         Tetsujin Tobiko (Black)     12                   1.1 lb

72123         Tetsujin Masago       4                   4.4 lb

72053        Crane Bay Kani Kama                                         30 pc/bag        22 lb

70572        Tezukuri Shrimp Tempura 16/20        1                125 pc

72168        Maneki Pacifi c White Sushi Ebi 5 lb                       20            15 trays 

72035       Tetsujin Ground Tuna        2                 11 lb

72165        Crane Bay Chile Salmon Trim E     30 lb         5–6 loins

72028        Tetsujin Premium Shredded Surimi (Kani)       12               2.5 lb

72162        Crane Bay Indo Yellowfi n AAA Tuna Cubes       20               1.1 lb

72157         Crane Bay Indo Yellowfi n 15–20 pc    25–32 bags
                      AAA Tuna Saku

72158         Cran Bay Indo Yellowfi n 5–8 lb bag        30 lb
                      AAA Tuna Loin

72113          Tetsujin Himachi (Yellowtail)      6               5–5.25 lb

72103         Tetsujin Tobiko (Black)     12                   1.1 lb

72120         Tetsujin Tobiko (Red)     12                   1.1 lb



Frozen
I T E M #    I T E M   PA C K       S I Z E

72036        Chicken Karaage       5                  4 lb

72147         Tetsujin Calamari Salad       4                 4.4 lb

72116         Tetsujin Seaweed Salad       4                 4.4 lb

72102        Ajinomoto Vegetable Gyoza    120                .7 oz

72098       Ajinomoto Chicken Gyoza    120                .7 oz

72099       Ajinomoto Pork Gyoza    120                .7 oz

72136        Greenland Shrimp Shumai      20                15 pc

72118         Greenland Vegetable Spring Rolls       1                200 ct

71979         Greenland Sesame Balls       1                240 ct

72146        Greenland Pork Bao       1                 50 ct

I T E M #    I T E M   PA C K       S I Z E

78208        Seamazz 70/90 Cooked Shrimp       1                 10 lb

72086       Tetsujin Shrimp Tempura Crunch      10               2.2 lb

72072        Lobster Truffl e Rangoon       5              20 ct tray

72066        Crab & Cream Cheese Rangoon       5              20 ct tray

72073        Cream Cheese Rangoon       5              20 ct tray

70326        Premier IQF Japanese Scallop Chunks       6                  5 lb

72112         Shime Saba (Mackeral)       4                 20 pc

70081        Tetsujin Unagi (Broiled Eel)       2                 11 lb

78520       Greenland Edamame Shelled       1                  20 lb

72065       Bamboo Leaves      30                100 pc

72036        Chicken Karaage       5                  4 lb

72098       Ajinomoto Chicken Gyoza    120                .7 oz

71979         Greenland Sesame Balls       1                240 ct

72116         Tetsujin Seaweed Salad       4                 4.4 lb

72136        Greenland Shrimp Shumai      20                15 pc



PackagingSauces
I T E M #    I T E M   PA C K       S I Z E

Coming   Huy Fong Sriracha      12                 28 oz
Soon

9644          McIlheny Tabasco Sriracha                               6                  18 oz

82336        Kikkoman Teriyaki Sauce       6                  64 oz

9658          Unagi Sushi Sauce       6                  64 oz

93983        Kikkoman Sushi Seasoning       6                  64 oz

82062       Kikkoman Soy Sauce       1                   5 gal

82066       Kikkoman “Light” Soy Sauce       1                   5 gal

9595          Kikkoman Soy Sauce     500          6 ml pkgs

Coming   Kikkoman Soy Sauce (Low Sodium)     500          6 ml pkgs
Soon      

9717           Kikkoman Poke Sauce        6                  64 oz    

9159          Lee Kum Kee Soy Sauce       1                   5 gal

82036       Kari Out Soy  Sauce     500           5 ml pkgs  

9582          Japanese Kewpie Mayonaise       4                   1 gal

9593          Rayu Chili Oil       6                  3.63 lb

Coming   Mae Ploy Thai Chili Sauce       3                 108 oz
Soon    

I T E M #    I T E M   PA C K       S I Z E

9294          Premium  Fully Wrapped Chopsticks      1               2000 ct

9448          Budget Chopsticks      1                 800 ct

9186           Kari Out Chopsticks      1               1440 ct

9270          Sushi Tray YP-1.5 800 sets      tray/lid

9271           Sushi Tray MH-30 300 sets      tray/lid

9272          Sushi Tray MH-15 500 sets      tray/lid

9273          Sushi Tray YP-1.0 500 sets      tray/lid

Coming   Sushi Tray MH-40 300 sets      tray/lid
Soon

9243          Poke Bowl MH-P2 400 sets      bowl/lid

9673           Bento Box  200 sets      box/lid

92663        Noodle Bowl 32 Black 150 sets      bowl/lid

9294          Premium  Fully Wrapped Chopsticks      1               2000 ct

9271           Sushi Tray MH-30 300 sets      tray/lid

9243          Poke Bowl MH-P2 400 sets      bowl/lid

9186           Kari Out Chopsticks      1               1440 ct

9273          Sushi Tray YP-1.0 500 sets      tray/lid

92663        Noodle Bowl 32 Black 150 sets      bowl/lid



Sushi 
Dry Goods

I T E M #    I T E M   PA C K       S I Z E

9584          Tetsujin Miso Paste      10                 1 ea

9290          Tetsujin Sesame Seeds      12                2.5 lb

9297           Tokyo Nori 1/2 Sheets Blue      10                100 ct

9295          Tokyo Nori 1/2 Sheets Gold      10                100 ct

9296          Tokyo Nori 1/2 Sheets Silver      10                100 ct

Coming   Tokyo Nori Full Sheets      10                 50 ct 
Soon

9297          Mizkan Sushi Vinegar (MD-51)       1                 5.8 gal

9587           Greenland Wasabi Powder      10                2.2 lb

9284          Tetsujin Tempura Crunch       1                  30 lb

9298          Tetsujin Fried Onions      15                14 oz

8168           Greenland Ginger Pink        1                  20 lb

8174           Greenland Ginger White       1                  20 lb

9590          Sakura Cal Rose Super Premium        1                  50 lb
                      Sushi Rice

Produce
I T E M #    I T E M   PA C K       S I Z E

8726           Avocado      1                  48 ct

8949          Bok Choy      1                   30 lb

8737           Broccoli Crown      1                   20 lb

8746           Carrot      1                   50 lb

8754           Cilantro      1                  30 ct

8761            Cucumber Super Select      1                  70 ct

8770           Ginger Root      1                    5 lb

8778           Jalapeno      1                   20 lb



Desserts
I T E M #    I T E M   PA C K       S I Z E

72071         Greenland Asian Fusion Macarons       1                192 pc
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